Date
Sep-17
Aug-17

Jul-17
Jun-17
May-17
Apr-17
Mar-17
Feb-17
Jan-17
Dec-16
Nov-16
Oct-16

Website:

Residential
Meters
633
636
650
647
671
674
668
670
672
696
721
712

Residential
Usage
301,189
352,306
359,000
377,588
323,701
345,970
401,298
403,739
425,968
562,105
449,513
352,692

Small C&I

Meters

Lanesborough Community Choice Power Supply Program

Renewable Energy Supply Options:

STANDARD

100% RECS

Alternative Information Disclosure:

48
48
47
42
52
47
47
47
a4
55
52
52
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Small C&I
Usage
30,023
34,482
35,747
37,256
34,765
35,778
42,191
44,089
43,476
52,405
37,944
29,857

Med-Lrg C&l
Meters
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Med-Lrg C&I
Usage
4,416
4,992
6,528
6,720
4,800
7,872
27,456
26,688
30,528
51,456
38,016
18,112

2017

Streetlight

Meters

Colonial posts updated disclosure labels on each Municipality's page of the Colonial website as they become available.

22
25
22

6
37
26
26
25

9
40
24
23

Streetlight
Usage
5,942
6,550
6,018
2,781
6,455
7,003
9,352
11,329
5,546
12,596
8,064
6,981

Total Meters
704
710
720
696
761
748
742
743
726
792
799
789

Total Usage
341,570
398,330
407,293
424,345
369,721
396,622
480,297
485,845
505,518
678,562
533,537
407,642

Competitive
Supplier
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy
Verde Energy

Competitive Supplier shall include Renewable Energy in the All Requirements Power Supply mix in an amount equal to the DPU's Renewable Portfolio Standards and
Alternative Energy Portfolio Standards. Participants in the Municipality's Aggregation will not have a choice but to have the power procured per the contract.

The Municipality has procured Renewable Energy Credit's (REC's) for 100% of the its Municipal Aggregation. It is Standard power covered by RECs. Participants in the
Municipality's Aggregation will not have a choice but to have the power procured per the contract.

Term
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/16-10/31/17
11/1/14-10/31/16

Renewable
Supply
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
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2017
RESIDENTIAL SMALL C&l MED-LRG C&I STREETLIGHTS TOTAL AVERAGE

Basic Svc Basic Svc Basic Svc RESIDENTIAL

Date Rate Agg Rate Savings Basic Svc Rate Agg Rate  Savings Rate Agg Rate  Savings Rate Agg Rate  Savings Savings | USAGE/METER
Sep-17|  0.08563 0.09458 (2,696)|  0.09309 0.09458 (45)| 0.08417  0.09458 (46)] 0.06249  0.09458 (191) (2,977) 476
Aug-17 0.08563 0.09458 (3,153) 0.09309 0.09458 (51)] 0.08417 0.09458 (52)] 0.06249 0.09458 (210) (3,467) 554
Jul-17 0.08563 0.09458 (3,213) 0.09309 0.09458 (53)] 0.08417 0.09458 (68)] 0.06249 0.09458 (193) (3,527) 552
Jun-17 0.09126 0.09458 (1,254) 0.09331 0.09458 (47)] 0.07318 0.09458 (144)] 0.07392 0.09458 (57) (1,502) 584
May-17 0.09126 0.09458 (1,075) 0.09331 0.09458 (44)] 0.07318 0.09458 (103)] 0.07392 0.09458 (133) (1,355) 482
Apr-17|  0.09126 0.09458 (1,149)|  0.09331 0.09458 (45)| 0.07318  0.09458 (168)] 0.07392  0.09458 (145) (1,507) 513
Mar-17 0.09126 0.09458 (1,332) 0.09331 0.09458 (54)] 0.10165 0.09458 194 0.07392 0.09458 (193) (1,385) 601
Feb-17 0.09126 0.09458 (1,340) 0.09331 0.09458 (56)] 0.10165 0.09458 189 0.07392 0.09458 (234) (1,442) 603
Jan-17 0.09126 0.09458 (1,414) 0.09331 0.09458 (55)] 0.10165 0.09458 216 0.07392 0.09458 (115) (1,368) 634
Dec-16 0.07708 0.09458 (9,837) 0.07890 0.09458 (822)] 0.07156 0.09458 (1,185)| 0.06077 0.09458 (426) (12,269) 808
Nov-16 0.07708 0.09458 (7,866) 0.07890 0.09458 (595)] 0.07156 0.09458 (875)] 0.06077 0.09458 (273) (9,609) 623
Oct-16|  0.07708 0.12014 (15,187)]  0.07890 0.12014 (1,231)| 0.07156  0.12014 (880)] 0.06077  0.12014 (414)| (17,713) 495






